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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Modena, Domenica 02/06/2024 - 15:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 MESCHINI CATERINA 2002
2 CORNACCHINI SOFIA 1997
3 AMMELI ASIA 2009
4 PARVULET INES MARIA 2014
5 CINELLO GIOIA 2009
- PARVULET INNA ANTONIA 2014
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Societa

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.

Atlantide A.S.D. AP.S.

Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D.Arl
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D.Arl
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FINALE

00:43.25
00:42.85
00:48.31
01:14.28
01:00.82

ASS

Serie

Punti

785.90
703.38
670.67
553.98
495.56

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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